
BLIND  PEOPLE'S  ASSOCIATION(INDIA)

1.Makar Sankranti..................................................... 14th January Tuesday
2.Maha Shivratri.......................................................  26th February Wednesday
3.Dhuleti (2nd Day of Holi)...................................... 14th March Friday
4.Ramzan-Eid ......................................................... 31th March Monday
5.Mahavir Jayanti..................................................... 10th April Thursday
6.Bakri Eid ............................................................. 7th June Saturday
7.Independence Day................................................ 15th August Friday

(Programme to be observed in Organisation Compulsory attendance)
8.Raksha-bandhan....................................................      9th August Saturday
9.Janmashtami .......................................................    16th August Saturday
10.Samvatsari (Ganesh Chaturthi).............................. 27th August Wednesday
11.Eid-E-Milad............................................................    5th September Friday
12.Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti-Dusshera.............................. 2nd October Thursday
13.Diwali.................................................................... 20h October Monday
14.New Year.............................................................. 22nd October Wednesday
15.Bhaibij.................................................................. 23rd October Thursday
16.Christmas..............................................................   25th December Thursday

Special Holidays 21, 24, 25 October - 2025
Only for Teaching Staff - S.S.B., H.S.B., A.T.C.B. School, T.S.B., I.T.I, Physiotherapy

1. Holi...................................................................... 13th March Thursday
2. Good Friday.........................................................  18th April Friday

  3. Janmashtami-2nd Day........................................... 17th August Sunday
  4.  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti........................................... 14th April Monday

No day have been Notified as Public Holiday on Sunday
1.Republic Day......................................................... 26th January Sunday
2.Ram Navmi.................................................... 06th April Sunday
3.Muharram............................................................. 06th July Sunday

SPECIAL DAY : (Not Holiday) : Programmes to be observed in the institute
1.Louis Braille Day.................................................. 4th January Saturday
2.Kanubhai Thaker Punyatithi.................................. 8th March Saturday
3.Nandiniben Munshaw Punyatithi............................ 26th March Wednesday
4.Jagdishbhai Patel Punyatithi................................. 31st March Monday
5.Harishbhai. M. Panchal Punyatithi........................ 31st May Saturday
6.Helen Keller Day.................................................. 27th June Friday
7.Arvind Narottam Lalbhai Punyatithi....................... 3rd August Sunday
8.N.A.T.C.B. Foundation Day................................... 17th August Sunday
9.Jehangir R. J. Cama Punyatithi........................... 25th August Monday
10.All India Flag Day for the Blind........................... 14th September Sunday
11.White Cane Day.................................................. 15th October Wednesday
12.Bhadraben Satia Punyatithi.................................. 9th November Sunday
13.International Day of Persons with Disabilities....... 3rd December Wednesday

Offices of the B.P.A., N.A.T.C.B. Trust, N.A.B GSB, BPA Nadiad,  Sadbhavana Rural Development
Trust, Blind Women's Association, Dr. Jit Mehta Balshala, ICEVI India Trust and their various
departments will observe the following public holidays in 2025.

List of Holidays for Year 2025


